M U LT I LA Y E R  T Y P E
2 5
4  L I N E  C H I P  AR RAY F E R R I T E  C H I P  B E A D
M
U
L
T
IL

energy from corrupting the power generation circuitry, high frequency EMI prevention of computers, printers, VCRs, TVs
and portable telephones.
Part Number Code
MLB 3216S - 0060 M4 F
Series Name Size Code Impedance Classification Rated Current
and (ex.0010 =10 Ω ± 25%) (4 line array)
signal speed
S=standard
H= High speed
unit mm
Size code Size Length(L) Width (W) Thickness (T) C1 C2 D
1206 3216 3.2±0.2 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.1 0.45±0.15 0.37±0.17 0.8±0.1
A= 50mA D= 150mA
B= 80mA E= 200mA
C= 100mA F= 300mA
Shape and Dimensions
M U LT I LA Y E R  T Y P E
2 6
4  L I N E  C H I P  AR RAY F E R R I T E  C H I P  B E A D
M
U
L
T
IL
A
Y
E
R
Specifications
150 Standard rated current
100 available option
P/N with standard Impedance Test DCR Standard Signal speed   Rated Current Selection Chart (mA)
rated current (Ω) Freq. max.(Ω) Rated
+/- 25% (MHz) Current (mA)
A B C D E F
MLB-3216S-0060M4F 60 100 0.120 300 Standard 50 80 100 150 200 300
MLB-3216S-0120M4D 120 100 0.200 150 Standard 50 80 100 150 - -
MLB-3216S-0300M4E 300 100 0.400 200 Standard 50 80 100 150 200 -
MLB-3216S-0600M4C 600 100 0.600 100 Standard 50 80 100 - - -
MLB-3216S-1000M4A 1000 100 0.800 50 Standard 50 - - - - -
M U LT I LA Y E R  T Y P E
2 7
4  L I N E  C H I P  AR RAY F E R R I T E  C H I P  B E A D
M
U